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UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

BREAK CAST CORNER(S)---

BREAK MACH CORNER(S)---

TOLERANCES

UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

LINEAR

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ANGULAR

AOD

NONE

700250  

7
0
0
2
5
0
 

10.750

1.500

1.125

1-1/4" SCHEDULE 80 PVC PIPE
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